
  BUS SERVICE TIME TABLE:   HOUT BAY 2018 
                                                                                                      

MORNING (MON-FRI) TIME AFTERNOON  Mon-Thu Friday 

Shell Garage cnr Main rd&Andrews.rd 6:55 D.S.K 14:40 13:30 
Victoria Rd opp. KFC 7:00 Camps Bay, Cnr. Rottingdean Rd & 

Camps Bay Dr. 
15:55 13:45 

Victoria Rd, opp. Spar 7:00 Victoria access rd Ruyteplaats my 
City bus stop 

15:05 13:55 

Helgarda Rd Jehova witness church. 7:05 Victoria & Mount Rhodes Drive @ 
My City Bus stop 

15:06 13:56 

Victoria & Mount Rhodes Drive @ My City 
Bus stop (NOT IN SERVICE) 

7:06 Victoria & Bischop @ My City Bus 
Stop 

15:07 13:57 

Ryterplaats @ My City Bus stop (NOT IN 
SERVICE) 

7:07 Helgarda Rd Jehova witness church. 15:10 14:00 

Camps Bay, Cnr. Rottingdean Rd & Camps 
Bay Dr. 

7:15 Victoria Rd, @ Spar 15:12 14:02 

  Victoria Rd. @ KFC 15:13 14:03 
  Cnr Princess rd & beach club blvd. 15:15 14:05 
DSK  7:40 Shell Garage cnr Main rd & Andrews 

rd. 
15:20 14:10 

  Cnr Main rd & Payne str. Opposite 
BP Garage 

15:25 14:15 

  Hout Bay Rd/ NR Mandela Rd 
opposite the Cemetry 

15:27 14:17 

Driver: Rezaa 084 573 4828   Houtbay Rd @ Bokkemanskloof 
Estate 

15:30 14:20 

     
  Driver: Rezaa 084 573 4828   
     
  LATE BUS  Mon-Thu  
  D.S.K. 16:00  
  Camps Bay, Cnr. Rottingdean Rd & 

Camps Bay Dr. 
16:20  

  Victoria access rd Ruyteplaats my 
city bus stop 

16:30  

  Victoria & Mount Rhodes Drive @ 
My City Bus stop 

16:26  

  Victoria & Bischop @ My City Bus 
Stop 

16:27  

  Helgarda Rd Jehova witness church. 16:30  
  Victoria Rd, @ Spar 16:35  
  Victoria Rd. @ KFC 16:36  
  Cnr Princess rd & beach club blvd. 16:42  
  Shell Garage cnr Main rd & Andrews 

rd. 
16:47  

  Cnr Main rd & Payne str. Opposite 
BP Garage 

16:50  

  Hout Bay Rd/ NR Mandela Rd 
opposite the Cemetry 

16:55  

Driver: Rezaa 084 573 4828  Houtbay Rd @ Bokkemanskloof 
Estate 

  

 


